
Building Custodian, Addresses and Telephone Numbers

Richard McCarthy rmccarthy@dcas.nyc.gov 212-386-6337 347-844-1734
Juliet Jackson jujackson@dcas.nyc.gov N/A 917-246-9282

80 Centre St. 80 Centre St. Evelyn Bayne erodriguez@dcas.nyc.gov 212-277-3598 646-531-8366
Criminal Court 100 Centre St. Freddie Foy Jr. ffoy@dcas.nyc.gov 212-442-8500 917-337-6255
New Family Court 60 Lafayette St. Roxanne Shuman rshuman@dcas.nyc.gov 212-442-2993 646-548-3932
Civil Court 111 Centre St. Louis Bennett lbennett@dcas.nyc.gov 212-513-0830 646-438-4690
Manhattan Appellate 27 Madison Ave Yamil Morales ymorales@dcas.nyc.gov N/A 646-647-4450
Excelsior Building 137 Centre St. Priscilla Prince pprince@dcas.nyc.gov 212-219-5096 917-671-7328
Health Building 125 Worth St. Mariyln Moorer mmoorer@dcas.nyc.gov 212-676-6396 646-891-6111
HRA Building 115 Chrystie St. Raymond Catala rcatala@dcas.nyc.gov 212-334-7001 646-457-2615
Midtown Community Court 314 W54th Street Alexander Gonzalez agonzales@dcas.nyc.gov N/A 646-208-3442

Tammy Newkirk tnewkirk@dcas.nyc.gov 212-386-1674 917-337-6309
Supreme Court 60 Centre St. Vanessa Combs vcombs@dcas.nyc.gov 212-374-8534 646-438-1746
Surrogates Court 31 Chambers St. Melayka Lee mlee@dcas.nyc.gov 212-788-8828 646-574-6344
Municipal Building 1 Centre St. Steven Bagut sbagut@dcas.nyc.gov 212-386-1675 917-648-7813
City Hall City Hall Park Jacquelyn Snead jsnead@dcas.nyc.gov 212-788-3143 347-834-4213
Tweed Building 52 Chambers St. Alec Coaxum alcoaxum@dcas.nyc.gov 212-374-4146 917-246-9272
Court Square Bldg. 2 Lafayette St. Eric Charles echarles@dcas.nyc.gov 212-788-2170 646-856-3093
The Sun Building 280 Broadway Daniel Pugach dpugach@dcas.nyc.gov 212-566-3047 646-531-3487
City Planning Bldg. 22 Reade St. Angel Morales amorales@dcas.nyc.gov 212-962-1807 646-983-0096
Home Life Bldg. 253 Broadway Johnny Dunbar jdunbar@dcas.nyc.gov 212-341-0420 646-457-8795
100 Gold St. 100 Gold St. Stephanie Maldonado smaldonado@dcas.nyc.gov 212-267-2605 917-578-8139

Denise Kirkland dkirkland@dcas.nyc.gov 718-742-4950 347-907-2007
Harlem Court 170-74 E. 121st St. Karim Parks kparks@dcas.nyc.gov 212-360-8742 646-581-3154
County Court 851 Grand Concourse Julius Torres jutorres@dcas.nyc.gov 718-590-3486 917-685-8363
New Family Court 215 E. 161st St. Mariam Beydoun MBeydoun@dcas.nyc.gov 718-590-3232 646-647-5439
Bx Hall Of Justice 265 East 161st St. Attim Walker awalker@dcas.nyc.gov 718-537-1273 347-907-1987
Housing Court 1118 Grand Concourse Yanis Rodriguez yrodriguez@dcas.nyc.gov 718-590-7466 917-693-2585
Bergen Building 1932 Arthur Avenue Juan Montanez jumontanez@dcas.nyc.gov 718-742-4846 646-634-6758
Neigh. Gvt. Bldg. 4101 White Plains Rd. Gilberto Rosario grosario@dcas.nyc.gov 718-882-0594 347-907-1617
Concourse Plaza 198 E. 161st St. Victoria Gibbons vgibbons@dcas.nyc.gov 718-590-7232 646-957-3424
PSACII 350 Marconi Street Elizabeth Rivera elrivera@dcas.nyc.gov 718-696-4660 917-648-3528

Brian Mani bmani@dcas.nyc.gov 718-488-5092 347-907-5107
Central Courts 120 Schermerhorn St. Tamera Smith tasmith@dcas.nyc.gov 718-643-8812 646-908-9992
Family Court 330 Jay St. Heather Morales hemorales@dcas.nyc.gov 718-250-5801 917-648-3501
Supreme Court 360 Adams Street Mark Pascall mpascall@dcas.nyc.gov 718-643-5196 646-499-1892
Appellate Court 45 Monroe Place Taslim Ayoola tayoola@dcas.nyc.gov 718-875-1300 Ext.26211 917-246-9267
Civil Court 141 Livingston St. Lillian Denis ldenis@dcas.nyc.gov 347-404-9142 646-957-3718
OEM 165 Cadman Plaza Brian Mani bmani@dcas.nyc.gov 718-422-8580 347-907-5107
345 Adams 345 Adams St. Alipio Aldarondo aaldarondo@dcas.nyc.gov 718-222-7341 917-648-9214
Borough Hall 209 Joralemon St. Mimoona Adossa madossa@dcas.nyc.gov 718-802-3887 646-438-1746
Municipal Building 210 Joralemon St. Ingrid London ilondon@dcas.nyc.gov 718-488-5091 646-455-7550
COTA 541 St. Johns Place Ralph Wheeler rwheeler@dcas.nyc.gov 646-908-9759 646-908-9759
Red Hook Community Court 88 Visitation Place Brian Mani bmani@dcas.nyc.gov 718-923-8211 347-907-5107

Andrew Townes atownes@dcas.nyc.gov 718-520-2670 347-585-8987
LIC Court 25-10 Court House Sq. Gregory Glenn gglenn@dcas.nyc.gov 718-784-5320 917-246-9283
Supreme Court 88-11 Sutphin Blvd. Nathaniel Holmes nholmes@dcas.nyc.gov 718-739-6053 646-430-1558
Borough Hall 120-55 Queens Blvd. Andrew Townes atownes@dcas.nyc.gov 718-520-2670 347-585-8987
Criminal Court and Q1 125-01 Queens Blvd. Andre Daniels adaniels@dcas.nyc.gov 718-520-3546 646-430-3694
Family Court 151-20 Jamaica Ave. Mark Wiener mwiener@dcas.nyc.gov 718-262-8275/8382 917-618-0272
Civil Court 89-17 Sutphin Blvd. Albert Lopez allopez@dcas.nyc.gov 718-206-3220/3213 646-276-7978

James Armstead jarmstead@dcas.nyc.gov 718-556-7374 646-438-4319
Borough Hall-Non court 2-10 Richmond Terrace Luis Otero luotero@dcas.nyc.gov 718-816-2381 646-477-9195
Supreme Court 18 Richmond Terrace Jonette Patterson jpatterson@dcas.nyc.gov 718-390-5236 646-584-4283
Civil Court 927 Castleton Antonio Kingdom akingdom@dcas.nyc.gov 718-390-5323 646-988-8664
New Court House 26 Central Avenue Nicole Goodson ngoodson@dcas.nyc.gov 718-420-2548 347-907-5009
Children's Court 100 Richmond James Armstead jarmstead@dcas.nyc.gov 718-390-8515 646-438-4319
130 Stuyvesant-Court 130 Stuyvesant Julio Acosta jacosta@dcas.nyc.gov 718-556-7374 347-834-2003
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